Selection Result for PhD Mobility under Erasmus+ IIA with Freie Universitat Berlin, Germany

The University of Delhi is a partner with Freie Universität Berlin, Germany under Erasmus+ Interinstitutional Agreement. One Ph.D. mobility is available under the Agreement to be completed before July 31, 2025.

Applications were invited from the Ph.D. students of the University of Delhi. A selection committee was formed to select one best applicant.

Following Ph.D. student of the University of Delhi is selected for the Ph.D. Mobility after due selection procedure,

1. Ms. Apoorva Sharma, Doctoral Student, Department of Anthropology

International Relations University of Delhi